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AMBITO DA REDE FEDERAL EPCT
RESULTADO FINAL - candidatos selecionados por regiao do pais

REGIAO NORTE

NOME
ADELAIDE DE SOUZA ARAUJO
ADILSON TESSMANN MULLER
ADMA SUELEN SOUSA DOS SANTOS VERAS
ALESSANDRAALVES DE CAR ALHO DPOS SANTOS
ALINE ZORZI SCHULTHEIS DE FREITAS
ANA DA SILVA TORRES VIANA
ANA FLAVIA RAMOS MARTINS

ANA PATRICIA PENHA AMORAS

ANA RITA DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA

ANA SILVA MONTEIRO

ANTONIO FRANCISCO CARVALHO DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIO PAULINO DOS SANOTS

CARLA ELISAALVES BASTOS
CARLOS DIEGO GONGCALVES MOTA
CARLOS MASUEC DE SOUZA CHAVES
CEZAR DA COSTA SANTOS

DANIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
DARLISSON LUIS VASCONCELOS CAMPQOS SILVA
DEBORA BEZERRA RODRIGUES
DIVINA MARCIA BORGES PINHEIRO
EDDIE JOSE MOREIRA DA SILVA
EDECLAN DAMASCENO SILVA
EDUARDO CARVALHO DIAS
ELENILSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ELIAS SANTOS DA COSTA

ELIDIINEY COELHO PIMENTEL

ELIEL CLEBERSON DA SILVA NERY
ELIETE BRITO DE AGUIAR

ELIUDE MENEZES SOUTELO
ELLEN ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
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ELLEN CRISTINA NABICA RODRIGUES
ELYSABETH CARNEIRO NERIS

ERIKA DA COSTA BEZERRA

EUDIANE PARENTES MENDES
FABIANO BALLIN
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36 FABIO TEIXEIRA LIMA
37 FABRICIO RONCALIO

38 FRANCI MORAES DE OLIVEIRA

39 FRANCISCO PEREIRA DE BRITO JUNIOR

40 FRANCISCO SOARES LIMA FILHO

41 GABRIEL MELO GOUVEIA

42 GEORGINA RAQUEL FREITAS DACIO ALFAIA

43 GLAUBER PIRES PENA

44 GLEYDE OHANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
45 HIGOR FERNANDO ARRUDA LIRA

46 IONARA SILVA CHAVES DIAS

47 IRENE DA MATA CACHEADO DO NASCIMENTO
48 1ZAQUIEL MATEUS MACEDO GOMES

49 JESSE DE MENDONCA MARINHO

50 JOAO NETO PEREIRA DA SILVA

51 JOSE GABRIEL RIBEIRO FIGUEIREDO
52 JOSE ROBERTO COSTA NASCIMENTO
53 JOSE WELLINGTON ABREU PEREIRA
54 JOYCE MIRELLA ARAUJO REBOUCAS
55 JULIANO MILTON KRUGER

56 KAREM DE SOUZA BRANDAO

57 KARINE CAMPOS RIBEIRO

58 KARINE NUNES LIMA

59 KARLEONE LOPES DO CARMO

60 KATIA JAMILE GADELHGA DE MELO

61 KELVYLA LIMA DA SILVA

62 LENICE ALDA DOS SANTOS MENDES

63 LEONARDO ALVES MACHADO

64 LEONARDO TOLEDO DE SIQUEIRA

65 LILIACAMPOS DOS SANTOS

66 LUANA CUPERTINO MILAGRES

67 LUANA PEREIRA DA SILVA

68 LURDINHA FORTI NEGRI

69 MARCIA ADRIANA DE FARIA RIBEIRO

70 MARCIA DANIELY DE CASTRO MENEZES

71 MARIAANTONIETA DA COSTA FALCAO FALCAO
72 MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO PEREIRA SILVA
73 MARIA EDENILDA DA SILVA GALVAO

74 MARIA GORETTI SOUSA MENDES CAVALCANTE

75 MARIA LUCILENE DE CARVALHO

76 MARIANISE PARANHOS PEREIRA NAZARIO
77 MARICELIA CARVALHO MOREIRA LEITE

78 MARILENE DANTAS SEPULVIDA

79 MARINETE CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
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80
81
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MILENE ANA SILVA ARAUJO WERMUTH
NANNA KRISHINA DE RODRIGUES SILVA

82
83
84
85
86

NARA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA
NASHARA GLEYCE FARIAS LEAO
NELZIRA PRESTES DA SILVA GUEDES
NEOMISIA MARIA LEAL DA ROCHA
PAULO CESAR SAMPAIO DA SILVA

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

PAULO JORGE NEVES REIS

PAULO ROBERTO NUNES DE MENEZES
PRISCILA DA SILVA SOARES

RADAY DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
RAIMUNDO DE ALMEIDA PEREIRA
REGINALDO DOS SANTOS SOUSA
REJANE MARINHO DE SOUSA

RENATA GOMES DE LIMA MELO

RILDA CELIA DA SILVA JATI SOUZA
RONDON TATSUTA YAMANE BAPTISTA DE SOUZA
RONEISON BATISTA RAMOS

ROSANA PEREIRA LUZ DA SILVA
SAMIRAMES DA SILVA FLEURY
SAMMYA FARIA ADONA LEITE

SANDRA JOSE SOARES MATEUS
SANDRA MARIAAMORIM DA ROCHA
SANDRO VARGAS DE MESQUITA
SONIA MARA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES

105
106

Z
°

TATIANE VAZ DE SALES CARDOSO
VIVIAN JAQUELINE VIANA DO AMOR DIVINO

REGIAO NORDESTE

NOME
ABRAAO ROMAO BATISTA
ALEXCIANO DE SOUSA MARTINS
ALINE MARIA LOPES DE SOUZA DA SILVA BRITO
ALISON ARAUJO LIMA

ALLANA KARYNE DA COSTA NOBRE

ALUISIO DENNES DE SOUSAALVES

ANA CARMEM DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

ANA CAROLINAR. M. DE MATTOS ALBUQUERQUE
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10
11

ANA KAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA CRUZ MENDONCA
ANDREA LIiDIA DE SOUSA LEMOS
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12
13
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ANDREIA ROCHA DIAS GUIMARAES
ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

14
15
16
17
18

ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA

ANTONIO EDSON DA SILVA

ANTONIO VAGNER RIBEIRO LIMA
AURELANIA MIRIAM TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO
BARBARA DE CERQUEIRA FIORIO

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

BEATRIZ MYRNA DA SILVA ALMEIDA PESSOA
BETH SEBNA DA SILVA MENESES

BRUNO FERREIRA MATOS

CARLOS EDUARDO PINHEIRO BARBOSA
CAROLINA FEITOSA MELO

CLAUTHENYS LARA PRATA MACHADO
CLEBSON JOSE DOS SANTOS

CLENYA VANESSA XIMENES DAMASCENO
CRISTIANE MARIA MARTINS RODRIGUES
CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA COSTA

DENISE DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER MACHADO
DJELMA VASCONCELOS BISPO

DULCIA DE MEDEIROS BRITO

EDEN WAM GOMES CASTRO

EDENISE KELLE DE LIMA ARAUJO FREIRE
ELIAS ARAUJO DO NASCIMENTO

ELIAS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ELIDIANE FERREIRA SERPA

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

ERICA UCHOA DE ANDRADE SILVA
ERIVALDO BEZERRA DE LIMA

ERIVANIA MARIA SOUSA GOMES

EVANIR DE ARAUJO SANTOS

FABRICIA NADJA DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE
FELIPE SANTIAGO FREITAS DE SOUZA
FERNANDO RODRIGUES BORGES

FLAVIO LUIZ LARA

FRANCISCO CAMILO DA SILVA

FRANCISCO RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA NETO
FRANCISCO VAGNER CUSTODIO LIBERATO
FRANCISCO VALMIR DIAS SOARES JUNIOR
FRANCISCO WANDERSON DA SILVA LIMA
FRANCISCO WASHINGTON SOARES GONCALVES

51
52
53
54
55

GALLVAN GUIMARAES FREITAS
GEIRLA JANE FREITAS DA SILVA
GEOVANNI LUIGI GUEDES DE OLIVEIRA
GESDETE DA COSTA PESSOA
GESSYONE BARBOSA SOARES
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56
57
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GIZELLE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
GLAUCIA MARIA MONTEIRO GOMES DE BRITO

58
59
60
61
62

HALSIA STEFANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

HUDSON PAULO ALENCAR IBIAPINA DE SOUSA
IDEiZE DE BARROS MEDEIROS

IONARA DA NOBREGA AMANCIO

IRACEMA DA COSTA PIMENTEL MACHADO

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

IRLANDA PIRES DE SA SOUSA
ISIS COSTA DECA

IVANDIR DA SILVA BARROSO

|IZABELA FREITAS CRONEMBERGER

JAIRO BEZERRA DE SALES

JEANILSON MAGALHAES RODRIGUES

JESSYCA CAVALCANTE DA COSTA

JOANNE LWOUYSE SILVA RODRIGUES

JOSE EMANUEL MEDEIROS MARINHEIRO

JOSE JACINTO FREIRE DE ALBUQUERQUE JUNIOR
JOSUE SANTOS SILVA

JULIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

JULIANA PAZ MATIAS

JULIO FERREIRA DE SOIUZA FILHO

JULIO GARCIA NETO

KALINA COELI COSTA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

KAMILA PROTASIO DA ROCHA

KAMYLE BRAGA SOARES

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

KATHYCYA LENNA VIEIRA BATISTA
KEILIANE ALINE DANTAS PORTO
LAIS ARAGAO BRINGEL

LAUDINEIA PONTES DOS SANTOS
LILIA MARIA MONTEIRO ALENCAR
LILIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA DIAS
LORENA SOARES BEZERRA

LUANA BRITO

LUANA MARIA DE LIMA RODRIGUES
LUIS CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
LUIS EDUARDO LIMA E SOUZA
LUZIA MARIA RODRIGUES

MAIANA SANTOS DA SILVA NUNES
MANUELA SAMPAIO ANDRADE BORTOLOZZO

95
96
97
98
99

MARCEL LUCIO MATIAS RIBEIRO
MARCIA CAMPOS DE MOURA FE

MARCIA MARIA MACIEL DE MELO ROCHA
MARIA CLEIDENEDIA MORAIA OLIVEIRA
MARIA CRISLAINE SANTOS ROCHA
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100
101
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MARIA DAS GRACAS COSTA NERY DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA ANDRADE

102
103
104
105
106

MARIA IRISMAR UCHOA

MARIA ISABEL DE ALMONDES CARTONILHO
MARIA MADALENA DA SILVA

MARIA NATALIA VASCONCELOS

MARINA VASCONCELOS ALMEIDA

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

MAYANNA DE JESUS SILVA
MEIRYFRANCE CAVALCANTE VITAL
MISELANE DA SILVA ARAUJO

MOISES GOMES DE LIMA

NADJA SILVA DOS SANTOS

NARCELIO CANDIDO DE MOURA JUNIOR
NAYARA MARIA RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE LIMA
NAYRANNE HIVINA CARVALHO TAVARES
NILMAR DIAS DE ARAUJO

OLIVIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
PALOMA REGINA COELHO

PATRICIA NUNES DE SOUSA

PAULO CICERO SOUSA

PAULO RICARDO CARDOSO GONGCALVES
PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS

PAULO TAVARES MATIAS DE ANDRADE
PRISCILA OSORIO FERNANDES

RAFAEL BRUNO OLIVEIRA PAIVA

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

RAIMUNDA DA CONCEIGAO DA SILVA
RAQUEL SIMOES MONTEIRO ALVES
REGIANE DA SILVA AMARAL

REGILDA BARBOSA DE ARAUJO BORGES
RENATA MACIEL B. PASSOS

RENATO DA CUNHA GOMES

RICARDO FREIRE DE MORAES

RITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA MAGALHAES
ROSALVA MARIA FERREIRA GUEDES
ROSANA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

RUTE PAULA DA SILVA

SEBASTIAO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
SHEILA DE SOUSA TEODOSIO
SHIRLANE DE SOUSA RODRIGUES

139
140
141
142
143

SILVIA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA BACALHAU
SIMONE SOUZA LEITE

SORAIA CORREA MERCANTE

SUELLI MARIA CARNEIRO PRADO

SUENNE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA
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144
145
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TACIANA RITA SANTOS SOUZA
TALYTA KATLEEN MONTEIRO ROCHA

146
147
148
149
150

TANIA MARIA DE ANDRADE

THALES DOS SANTOS PONTE
THALITA REGINA LOPES OLIVEIRA
THAYRONE PORTELA DE SOUSA
UESLLEI SOUSA REIS

151
152
153
154
155

VALERIA BRANDAO SOUZA

VINICIUS BATISTA CAMPOS

WELKSON PINHEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
WILMARA CAVALCANTE RIBEIRO
YZANA RIOS CUNHA

REGIAO CENTRO-OESTE

NOME
ADALIA MARIA DA SILVA PAINS
ADRIANAALVES PEQUENO DA SILVA
ADRIEL MARTINS LIMA
ALESSANDRA EDNA DE PAULA
ALESSANDRA FERREIRA MOTA
ALEX SOARES GOMES
ANA MARIA KOPS ZAHNER
ANA PAULA FERREIRA SANTOS
ANDREA GOMES CARDOSO
ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
ARIANDENY SILVA DE SOUZA FURTADO
BETANIA APARECIDA SOARES MACHADO
BRUNIENRE BARBOZA DOS SANTOS

BRUNO DE ANDRADE MARTINS
CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAIS
CARMINHA APARECIDA VISQUETTI
CILMARA CAMARGO DA SILVA
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CLAUDIA CORREIA DA SILVA BARROS
CLAUDIA DO AMARAL TRINDADE

CLEIDIANE APARECIDA DE JESUS MELO SOUZA
CLESSY FRANCISCA DE BRITO ARANTES
CRISTHIELI CAROLINE GONZAGA VIEGAS
DANIELA COSTA CUSTODIO

DANIELLA DE SOUZA BEZERRA

DANIELLE DO CARMO DAS NEVES CAMPOS
DENIS MARQUES FERREIRA
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27
28

Fone: (35) 3449-6150/ e-mail: reitoria@ifsuldeminas.edu.br

DIOGO DE SOUZA PINTO
EDINILZA DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO

29
30
31
32
33

ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA

ELVIRA DE AVILA DEL BARCO SANTOS
EVALDO BARRETO E MELO

EVANIA BENICIO DA SILVA

FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

FLAVIA DA SILVA TAQUES VIEIRA
FRANCIELLY KAROLINE AIRES CARLINI
FRANCISCO EDSON LIMA TORCATE
GEOVANE CARLOS SANTOS PAGANI
HAMILTON MATOS CARDOSO JUNIOR
HELENA HONORATO SNOWARESKI

HELLEN CLAIR GARCEZ NABUCO

HILMA APARECIDA BRANDAO

INDIANARA CRISTINY FRANCO RODRIGUES
JANETE DA COSTA MADUREIRA OLIVEIRA
JESIEL SOUZA SILVA

JOSE ANGELO GIACOMINI RUBINHO

JOSE AURELIO VAZQUEZ RUBIO

JOSIANNY ALVES BOENO

JOYCE MARIA GONCALVES

JULIANA HERNANDEZ CORREIA

KENEDE SOUZA BORGES

LARA BUENO COELHO

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

LARISSA OLIVEIRA CHAVES

LEIGH MARIA DE SOUZA

LILIANE SILVA PENA

LUCIANA GONCALVES DE LIMA
LUCIANA SAMPAIO CUNHA DA SILVA
LUCIENE DA SILVA SANTOS BOMFIM
MARCIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA CABRAL
MARCIA LUISA DE SOUSA BEZERRA RODRIGUES
MARCIO FERREIRA MILHOMEM
MARLUCE SILVA SOUSA

MAURICIO ARANTES VARGAS
MAURICIO OLIVEIRA LINO

MENDALLI FROELICH

MERIK ROCHA SILVA

66
67
68
69
70

MICHELL MARTINS LOPES

MONICA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
NAJLA KAUARAALVES DO VALE
NATALIA PAINS NUNES DE CARVALHO
NATANY FERREIRA SILVA
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71 NATHALIA LIMA FERNANDES
72 NUBIA MARIA BARROSO

73 PAULO ROGERIO SOARES COELHO
74 PRISCILLA POANCA DE OLIVEIRA
75 PRISCILLA RAYANNE E SILVA NOLL
76 RAFAEL DE ARAUJO LIRA

77 RANGEL GONCALVES DE SOUZA

78 RICARDO TAKAYUKI TADOKORO
79 RODRIGO DA SILVA LOPES

80 RODRIGO MARCIEL SOARES DUTRA

81 RODRIGO VARGAS DE OLIVEIRA

82 ROMULO DAVI ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE
83 ROMULO SOUSA DE AZEVEDO

84 RONALDO EUSTAQUIO FEITOZA SENRA
85 ROSANE DE BRITO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
86 ROSE ANNE MENDES NUNES LOPES

87 RUBIA MARIA VIEIRA GIOVELLI

88 RUIALVES DOS SANTOS

89 SANDRA KATERINE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
90 SERGIO GOMES DA SILVA

91 TALES DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

92 TAMIRES ARAUJO LIMA

93 THAISE LIARA DA SILVA

94 THAQUIANA SALOMAO MACHADO

95 THAYS DE FATIMA FREITAS SILVA

96 TIAGO ANDRADE GARCIA

97 TIAGO SANTANA COELHO

98 TOMIL PEREIRA KIKUMORI

99 VALDEMAR ONOFRE NETO

100 VALERIA REGINA DA SILVA

101 VANDERLEI DA SILVA

102 VANDERVANIO OSNI PACHECO DOS SANTOS
103 VICTOR ALVES DA SILVA

104 WANESSA BORGES MELO

105 WASHINGTON FABRICIO MARTINS

106 WILDELEY SILVESTRE SILVA PINHEIRO
107 WILLIAN ALBERTI

REGIAO SUDESTE
Ne NOME

1 ADILENE MOREIRA DIONIZIO
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ALCESTE METZKER DOS SANTOS GLORIA
ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE SILVA DE LIMA

ALEXANDRE MAGNO DE ALMEIDA
ALTIERES PAULO RUELA

AMADEU RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINAALVES MIO

ANA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO
ANA KEILA BISPO SANTOS

ANA MARIA DE FREITAS BARCELOS
ANELISE DIAS

AUDREY ANDRADE BERTOLINI

AUDREY HANDYARA BICALHO

AUGUSTO CESAR TEIXEIRA

CAMILA BATISTA RODRIGUES

CELSO MARIANO DA SILVA NETO
CHRISTIANE PAIVA MAGALHAES
CLAUDIOMIR SILVA SANTOS

CRISTIANE DORNELLAS RIBEIRO

DANIELA DOS SANTOS SANTANA

DANIELA HARUE SAKAGUTI

DENISE DE OLIVEIRA IEGOROFF

DENNIS CAZELI FERREIRA

DIEGO DA SILVA SALES

EDNA DE ALMEIDA SEIXAS CARVALHO PENA

EDSON SERAFIM

ELEIDE LEILE DE ANDRADE PAIVA
ELISANGELA VIEIRAANDRADE
ELIZANGELA PIMENTA RODRIGUES DIAS
ELTON ADRIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
ELYSSA REGINA CORREA GOMES

ERICA DE SOUZA CANDIDO

ESTEFANO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
ESTEFANY CHRIS TEODORO DE MELO
ESTELAMAR MARIA BORGES TEIXEIRA
FABIANA LIPAROTI VIEGAS

FABIANA SALIM

FABIOLA DA SILVA FRANCISCO

FELIPE JULIANO GOMES SILVA DOMINGUES

BB WWWWWWWWWWNNDNNNNNNND =S a2 gy oo AW N
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FERNANDO MENDONCA HECK
FERNANDO NUNES DOS SANTOS
GRACIELI MONTEIRO
GUILHERME FELIPE FLORENCIO
GUSTAVO GOMES LOPES
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47
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HEBER SANTOS RIBEIRO
HELEN RODRIGUES SIMOES

48
49
50
51
52

HELIANE APARECIDA BARROS DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR DA SILVA VALPASSOS

IVANETE FONSECA MARTINS DE ABREU
JAIR GARCIA DOS SANTOS

JANAYNA FLAVIO BARBOSA

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

JANE KELLEN ESTEVES DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
JONATHAN WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA

JORDANIA MARIA FORESTO OZORIO

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA RAMADAS RODRIGUES
JULIANA E COSTA DE CARVALHO

JULIANA MARCIA MACEDO LOPES

JULIANA QUILES ROSA

JULIANA RODRIGUES AMARAL SOUZA

KAMILI OLIVEIRA SANTANA

KARLA RENATA PEREIRA PIRES

LARISSA EDWIGES ANANDA DA SILVA
LARISSA VICENTE TONACIO

LAURA CRISTINA BRANDAO

LIDIANE DA SILVA PESSOA

LIZBETH APARECIDA VALERIOTE CERQUEIRA
LUCAS MAGNO

LUCIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

LUCIELLE VEIRA SOARES

LUIZ HENRIQUE BELINA

LUIZ HENRIQUE FERNANDES VARGAS
MARAI REGINA CAMPANER LOCATELLI
MARCIO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO CARMO FREITAS NASCIMENTO
MARICE COSTA CORREA GUIMARAES
MARINA BALIEIRO CETRULO

MATHEUS BORGES DE PAIVA

MAYCOLN JOSE DE OLIVEIRA

MUNIK MARIANA DO ROSARIO NUNES DA CRUZ
NATALIA APARECIDA DORNELAS MIRANDA
NATALINO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

NELIO GERMANO DE PAULA

85
86
87
88
89

NILCELIA PAULA DIAS

OLIVIA REBELO COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA SOARES NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA FREITAS BOYNARD DE VASCONCELOS
PHILIPE FIORAVANTE DA SILVA
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90 RAFAEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS ZANATA
91 RAKEL SILVEIRAARANTES

92 RAPHAEL CORREA MARTINS

93 RAQUEL FERNANDES POLITO
94 RAUL HENRIQUE SARTORI

95 RENATA CRISTINA DA SILVA

96 RENATA NASCIMENTO DA SILVA

97 RINALDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

98 RODRIGO JANUARIO DE SOUZA BATISTA
99 ROGER LEAL

100 ROGERIO BORAZZO

101 ROSANA ROVARIS ZANOTTI

102 SABRINA BERTOLLO MACHADO

103 SERGIO ANTONIO FELIX JUNIOR

104 SHIRLEY GOMES OLIVEIRA

105 SIDNEY FERNANDES LEITE

106 SILVANA GASPERASSO

107 TATIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

108 THAIS MARIANO CUNHA

109 THAIZA GOES FRUNEAUX

110 THIAGO DE JESUS DA SILVA LOPES SANTOS
111 THIAGO MARTINS CASSUCE

112 UILIA FERREIRA DE BORBAALVES

113 VANESSA PROEZA MACIEL GAMA

114 VIVIANE SIMIQUELLI COSTA

115 WALLACE LUIS DE LIMA
116 WANIA GOMES COLODETTI

REGIAO SUL
NOME

Z
°

ADRIANA MACHADO
ALAOR RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA RADIS

ANDRESSA APARECIDA DAGOSTIN DOS SANTOS
BRUNO COLETTY

CAMILA VERONESE

CARLISE FELKL PREVEDELLO

CARLOS EDGAR SANDER
CAROLINE RAUPP SILVEIRA
10 CELIO MENEZES FIGUEIREDO
11 DERLI SANDRA DORIGON

O oOoONOOOTP,, WON -~
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12 EDUARDA CAMPOS GARCIA
13 ELAINE PIZATO

14 ELIZABETHE COSTA FRANCA

15 FERNANDA KNORST DE ALMEIDA

16 FERNANDA MARTINI DE ANDRADE

17 FERNANDA MISSIO MARIO DAS NEVES
18 FLAVIA DA ROSA SILVEIRA

19 FLAVIA STELA DE ARAUJO LIMA AMORIM
20 FRANCIELIBIZZOTTO

21 FRANCIELLI ALVES DIAS

22 GIANE MARIA BOSI

23 GIRLANE ALMEIDA BONDAN

24 HERMES GILBER UBERTI

25 JESSICA SILVEIRA VITORIA

26 JOSEANE PAZZINI ECKHARDT
27 JOSELHA CRISTINA DAL BELLO
28 KARINE DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA
29 KARLA DANIELLE GABARDO

30 LELIEN FRITSCH

31 LEONARDO A. RADAIK

32 LIZIANE DA SILVA DE VARGAS
33 LUIZ ALBERTO SILVA STEFANSKI
34 MARCINE FLORIANO PREDIGER
35 MARCOS FERNANDO SCHMITT
36 MARILENE RITTER

37 MATEUS ANTUNES

38 MAUREIN KELLY DA SILVA JESUS

39 NELSON ROZA MADEIRA

40 NILCE INES BUENO

41 NILOSN DE SOUZA LEAL

42 PATRICIA CZERVINSKI

43 PAULO EDSON PIASSA

44 RICARDO KONRATH JUNIOR

45 ROSIMAIRY REZENDE

46 SANDRAAPARECIDA ANTONINI AGNE
47 SARITA MARTINS CAMINA REINICKE
48 SILVIAELENAKOTH SEDREZ

49 SIMONE MORETTO

50 SUELEN DE GASPI

51 TAIS BROCH
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